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(OH) = On Hand

We order prepaid Scrip the Tuesday after you order.
Questions? Call Cheryl or Paul Liepert at 677-3585.

Name:

2" aVIORNING

Phone: {

)

Scrip Order Form

% = Must be prepaid and ordered

Please make all checks payable to Morning Star Scrip.

“Company; me.:

Profit Amount L Qty.

" Total:

‘Company Name *

GROCERY STORES

T

Meijer (OH) 3% $25.00
$560.00
Pick 'n Save (OH) 4% $26.00
$100.00
Plggly Wiggly (OH) 3%  $25.00
$50.00
Sendik's Food Markets (OH) 5% $50.00
RESTAURANTS
Applebees (OH) 8% $25.00
Arby's (OH) 8% $10.00
Buffalo Wild Wings + 8% $25.00
Burger King < 4% $10.00
California Pizza Kitchen 8% $25.00
Cheesecake Factory < 5% $25.00
Chilis {OH} 1% $25.00
Chuck E. Cheese < 8% $10.00
Cousins Subs (OH) 9% $10.00
Cracker Barrel « 8% $25.00
Culver's (CH) 5% $5.00
$10.00
Denny's % 7% $10.00
Doming's Pizza 8% $10.00
Maggiano's < 11%  $25.00
McDonald's (OH) 5% $5.00
Noodies & Company 8% $10.00
Qlive Garden 8% §25.00
Panera Bread (OH) 8% $10.00
$25.00
Papa John's Pizza + 8% $10.00
Papa Murphy's Pizza « 8% $10.00
PF Chang’s China Bistro < 8% $25.00
Pizza Hut + 8% $10.00
Qdoba Mexican Grill < 7% $25.00
Red Lobster < 8% $25.00
Starbucks (OH) 7% $10.00
$25.00

TR PP

Subway (OH) 6% $10.00
Taco Bell (OH) 5%  $10.00
Texas Roadhouse (OH) 8% $25.00
TGl Friday's « 9% $25.00
Uno Chicago Grill < 12% $25.00
Wendy's (OH) 4% $10.00
GAS STATIONS
BP (OH} 168% $5000 __
$100.00
$250.00
Exxon/Mobil < 1.50% $50.00
Kwik Trip {(OH) 4%  $25.00
$50.00
$100.00
Speadway 4% $25.00
$100.00
SuperAmerica 4% $25.00
$100.00
RETAIL STORES
Ace Hardware 4% $25.00
Advance Auto Parts < 7% $25.00
Bames & Noble 8% $10.00
$25.00
Bath & Body 13%  $10.00
$25.00
Bed, Bath and Beyond + 7% $25.00
Best Buy 4% $25.00
$100.00 .
Build-A-Bear + 8% $25.00 ____
Cabela's % 8% $25.00
$100.00
Claire’s % 9% $16.00
Crate & Barrel 4 8% $25.00 _
$100.00
Dick's Sporling Goods % 8% $25.00
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RETAIL STORES continued

Disney %

Dress Barn &

Game Stop 4

Gap 4+

Home Depot {OH)
iTunes Gift Card (OH)
JC Penney Gift Card

Jo Ann Fabrics %
Kohl's Dept. Stores (OH)

Lands' End &

Marcus Corp. (OH)

3%

8%
3%
14%
4%
5%
5%

6%
4%

16%

9%

(can use for theatres and resorts)

Marshalls %

Maurices
Menards (OH)

Michael's %

Office Depot

Office Max

Old Navy <

Payless Shoes

Pier One Imports +
Sally Beauty Supply <

7%

7%
3%

4%
5%
5%
14%
13%
9%
12%

$25.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$25.00
$100.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00

$25.00
$100.00
$20.00
$25.00
§100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00

L PP PR T

ShopKo 3% $25.00
{can use in pharmacy also) $100.00
Target (OH) 2.5%  $25.00
$100.00

TJ Maxx 4 7% $25.00
$100.00

Walgreens (OH) 5% $25.00
(can use in pharmacy also} $100.00
Wal-Mart (OH) . 25% $25.00
$100.00

Williams Sonoma % 8% §25.00
$100.00

INTERNET ONLY

T

Amazon.com % 2.25% $25.00
$100.00
LL Bean + 16%  $25.00
$100.00
Shutterfly < 9%  $25.00

SCRIP GIFT ENVELOPES

Scrip Gift Envelopes 10 pk (OH) 10% $2.00
A colorful way to present Scrip
as a gift.

GRAND TOTAL §

June 2018



